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Product Specification
Robust, Mesh Lockers allow for excellent ventilation and high visual security

Manufactured from 25 x 25 x 2.5mm mild steel weldmesh on an 8mm round bar frame.

All lockers come complete with fitted brackets to enable nesting side by side and back to back.

All lockers are fitted with 150mm integral legs with the capability of fixing securely to the floor.

All doors are fitted with Hasp & Staple for use with padlocks (sold separately).

Single & two door lockers are fitted with Hasp & Staple and 3 point locking system.

All lockers are available WITHOUT doors.

Personal Effects lockers available in a choice of 8 variants
with 12, 16, 20 and 40 compartments and 2 sizes options



Our Lockers Include:

Eliminate the posibility of items being stored and accumulation of debris on the top of the
lockers.

Back & Side Brackets
Enable lockers to be nested together or fixed to a wall.

Hasp & Staple Locking
Suitable for the use of padlocks.
Padlocks sold separately.

150mm Integral Legs
Are fitted with brackets which allow the lockers to be securely bolted to the floor.

Finish:
Zinc Passivate with clear coat of lacquer as standard.
Or optional Epoxy coating colours available.

Blue

Dark green

Light Green

Red

Yellow

Light Grey

Dark Grey

Full Height Lockers
Full Height Mesh Lockers are available in the following sizes

Approx O/A Dimensions

1980mm high x 300mm wide x 305mm deep Initial
1980mm high x 600mm wide x 305mm deep Nest of 2
1980mm high x 910mm wide x 305mm deep Nest of 3

Optional depths: 305mm
381mm
457mm

(Sizes are approx and may vary during
manufacture due to the nature of the
materials used and the manufacturing
process. This should be minimal)

305mm Deep

C/W Hat Shelf & Coat Hook1            010BZP0002 010BZP0004 010BZP0006

2            010BZP0020 010BZP0022 010BZP0024    C/W Coat Hooks
3            010BZP0038 010BZP0040 010BZP0042   n/a
4            010BZP0056 010BZP0058 010BZP0060   n/a
6            010BZP0074 010BZP0076 010BZP0078   n/a

   No of Doors Single Nest of 2 Nest 0f 3 Fittings

Sloping Tops option



process. This should be minimal)
materials used and the manufacturing
manufacture due to the nature of the
(Sizes are approx and may vary during

381mm
Optional depths: 305mm

1370mm high x 910mm wide x 305mm deep Nest of 3
1370mm high x 600mm wide x 305mm deep Nest of 2
1370mm high x 300mm wide x 305mm deep Initial

Approx O/A Dimensions

Midi Mesh Lockers are available in the following sizes
Midi Lockers

457mm Deep

381mm Deep

1         010BZP0008 010BZP0010 010BZP0012
2          010BZP0026 010BZP0028  010BZP0030            C/W Coat Hooks
3         010BZP0044 010BZP0046 010BZP0048       n/a

6         010BZP0080 010BZP0082 010BZP0084       n/a

No of Doors Singl Nest of 2 Nest of 3       Fittings

No of Doors Singl Nest of 2 Nest of 3       Fittings

4         010BZP0062 010BZP0064 010BZP0066       n/a

1         010BZP0014 010BZP0016 010BZP0018
2         010BZP0032 010BZP0034 010BZP0036             C/W Coat Hooks
3         010BZP0050 010BZP0052 010BZP0054        n/a
4         010BZP0068 010BZP0070 010BZP0072        n/a
6         010BZP0086 010BZP0088 010BZP0090        n/a

C/W Hat Shelf & Coat Hook

C/W Hat Shelf & Coat Hook

457mm



Wire Mesh Lockers
With Doors

No of doors H x W x D Single Locker Shop UK Nest 2 Locker Shop UK Nest 3 Locker Shop UK
Part No RRP Price Part No RRP Price Part No RRP Price

1 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP0002 129.99£ £97.40 010BZP0004 £231.95 £173.80 010BZP0006 £338.51 £253.64
1 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP0008 135.69£ £101.67 010BZP0010 £243.54 £182.48 010BZP0012 £355.41 £266.30
1 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP0014 141.39£ £105.94 010BZP0016 £255.11 £191.15 010BZP0018 £372.27 £278.93
2 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP0020 135.76£ £101.72 010BZP0022 £246.59 £184.76 010BZP0024 £360.57 £270.16
2 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP0026 143.21£ £107.30 010BZP0028 £261.24 £195.74 010BZP0030 £381.84 £286.10
2 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP0032 150.68£ £112.90 010BZP0034 £275.94 £206.75 010BZP0036 £403.12 £302.05
3 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP0038 144.35£ £108.16 010BZP0040 £264.63 £198.28 010BZP0042 £387.55 £290.38
3 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP0044 151.94£ £113.84 010BZP0046 £280.03 £209.81 010BZP0048 £410.02 £307.21
3 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP0050 159.56£ £119.56 010BZP0052 £295.41 £221.34 010BZP0054 £432.51 £324.07
4 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP0056 152.93£ £114.58 010BZP0058 £282.65 £211.78 010BZP0060 £414.54 £310.60
4 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP0062 160.69£ £120.40 010BZP0064 £298.74 £223.84 010BZP0066 £438.23 £328.35
4 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP0068 168.43£ £126.20 010BZP0070 £314.88 £235.93 010BZP0072 £461.92 £346.10
5 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP0190 164.60£ £123.33 010BZP0191 £308.24 £230.95 010BZP0192 £452.95 £339.38
5 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP0193 172.75£ £129.44 010BZP0194 £324.37 £243.04 010BZP0195 £476.69 £357.17
5 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP0196 180.92£ £135.56 010BZP0197 £340.54 £255.15 010BZP0198 £515.14 £385.98
6 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP0074 176.26£ £132.06 010BZP0076 £333.82 £250.12 010BZP0078 £491.36 £368.16
6 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP0080 184.82£ £138.48 010BZP0082 £349.98 £262.23 010BZP0084 £515.14 £385.98
6 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP0086 193.41£ £144.92 010BZP0088 £366.18 £274.37 010BZP0090 £538.93 £403.81

Without Doors

No of doors HxWxD Single Locker Shop UK Locker Shop UK Nest 3 Locker Shop UK
Part No RRP Price Part No Price Part No RRP Price

1 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP0001 112.89£ £84.58 010BZP0003 £197.17 £147.73 010BZP0005 £287.73 £215.59
1 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP0007 118.59£ £88.85 010BZP0009 £208.73 £156.39 010BZP0011 £304.60 £228.23
1 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP0013 124.27£ £93.11 010BZP0015 £220.28 £165.05 010BZP0017 £321.50 £240.89
2 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP0019 117.79£ £88.26 010BZP0021 £209.61 £157.05 010BZP0023 £306.47 £229.63
2 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP0025 125.26£ £93.85 010BZP0027 £224.28 £168.05 010BZP0029 £327.76 £245.58
2 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP0031 132.70£ £99.42 010BZP0033 £238.95 £179.04 010BZP0035 £349.05 £261.53
3 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP0037 125.07£ £93.71 010BZP0039 £224.89 £168.50 010BZP0041 £329.41 £246.81
3 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP0043 132.68£ £99.41 010BZP0045 £240.33 £180.07 010BZP0047 £351.90 £263.67
3 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP0049 140.30£ £105.12 010BZP0051 £255.73 £191.61 010BZP0053 £374.38 £280.51
4 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP0055 132.41£ £99.21 010BZP0057 £240.22 £179.99 010BZP0059 £352.35 £264.00
4 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP0061 140.13£ £105.00 010BZP0063 £256.36 £192.08 010BZP0065 £376.03 £281.75
4 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP0067 147.87£ £110.80 010BZP0069 £272.50 £204.18 010BZP0071 £399.72 £299.50
5 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP1190 142.26£ £106.59 010BZP1191 £261.97 £196.29 010BZP1192 £385.00 £288.47
5 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP1193 150.00£ £112.39 010BZP1194 £278.14 £208.40 010BZP1195 £408.72 £306.24
5 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP1196 157.80£ £118.23 010BZP1197 £294.30 £220.51 010BZP1198 £432.48 £324.04
6 1980 x 305 x 305 010BZP0073 152.13£ £113.99 010BZP0075 £283.74 £212.59 010BZP0077 £417.66 £312.94
6 1980 x 305 x 381 010BZP0079 159.89£ £119.80 010BZP0081 £299.92 £224.72 010BZP0083 £441.43 £330.75
6 1980 x 305 x 457 010BZP0085 167.70£ £125.65 010BZP0087 £316.10 £236.84 010BZP0089 £465.22 £348.57

NB: If you require coloured lockers please replace BZP with the following abbreviations
RED-Red, YEL-Yellow, BLU-Blue, GRE-Green, GRY-Grey

Sizes and Prices
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